formance of the contract shall be thirty (30) 
per cent, of the total amount for which the 
contract is awarded, The deposit required shall 
be in an amount of not less than one and one-
half (11/2) per cent. of the total amount of the 
bid. 

NO, 3. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-
ERING FIFTEEN THOUSAND (15,000) CUBIC 
YARDS OF ASPHALTIC WEARING SUR-
FACE SAND. 

The time allowed for the performance of the 
contract is until Dec. 31, 1917. 

The points of delivery will be as called for 
in the contract. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract shall be thirty (30) per

[...]

PLETION OF A WORKSHOP, STORAGE 
AND STABLE BUILDING, LOCATED IN 
FOREST PARK, BOROUGH OF QUEENS, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF 
PLUMBING AND HEATING WORK. WHICH 
ARE PROVIDED FOR UNDER SEPARATE 
CONTRACTS. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($12,500). 

The time allowed to complete the work will be 
one hundred and fifty (150) consecutive working 
days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Six Hun-
dred and Twenty-five Dollars ($625) must ac-
company bid. 

Blank forms and other information may be

[...]

(100) consecutive calendar days on Section II, 
seventy-five (75) consecutive calendar days on 
Section III, seventy-five (75) consecutive calen-
dar days on Section IV, sixty (60) consecutive 
calendar days on Section V. 

The security required will be Fifteen Thousand 
Dollars ($15,000) on Section I, Ten Thousand 
Dollars ($10,000) on Section II, Three Thousand 
Dollars ($3,000) on Section III, Two Thousand 
Dollars ($2,000) on Section IV, Three Thousand 
Dollars ($3,000) on Section V. 

Bids will be received for each section singly